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Festival de l´Avenir
Differdange-Oberkorn, 6. - 7.7.2024

Event 1 Girls, 400m Medley Pupilles 2
06.07.2024 - 16:00 Results
Points: FINA 2024

Rank YB Time Pts

1. PECIREP, Lana 12 Cercle de Natation Dudelange 6:01.82
50m: 41.60 41.60 150m: 2:20.32 47.51 250m: 3:53.37 47.53 350m: 5:23.44 41.95

100m: 1:32.81 51.21 200m: 3:05.84 45.52 300m: 4:41.49 48.12 400m: 6:01.82 38.38

2. KINZIG, May 12 Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 6:14.96
50m: 41.58 41.58 150m: 2:18.29 45.47 250m: 3:58.24 53.69 350m: 5:34.48 42.13

100m: 1:32.82 51.24 200m: 3:04.55 46.26 300m: 4:52.35 54.11 400m: 6:14.96 40.48

3. WU, Chenghao 12 Swimming Luxembourg 6:27.46
50m: 43.60 43.60 150m: 2:25.78 48.92 250m: 4:03.77 49.51 350m: 5:43.24 46.70

100m: 1:36.86 53.26 200m: 3:14.26 48.48 300m: 4:56.54 52.77 400m: 6:27.46 44.22

4. MEDDOURI, Firdaws 12 Cercle de Natation Dudelange 6:32.68
50m: 41.53 41.53 150m: 2:26.73 51.17 250m: 4:09.79 54.70 350m: 5:51.57 45.63

100m: 1:35.56 54.03 200m: 3:15.09 48.36 300m: 5:05.94 56.15 400m: 6:32.68 41.11

5. BLECKMANN, Emilie 12 Swimming Luxembourg 6:42.29
50m: 46.73 46.73 150m: 2:32.85 49.68 250m: 4:17.10 55.33 350m: 5:59.19 45.24

100m: 1:43.17 56.44 200m: 3:21.77 48.92 300m: 5:13.95 56.85 400m: 6:42.29 43.10

6. DIEDERICH, Lilly 12 Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ettelbruck 6:42.69
50m: 43.11 43.11 150m: 2:28.11 53.18 250m: 4:12.16 51.90 350m: 5:54.95 49.50

100m: 1:34.93 51.82 200m: 3:20.26 52.15 300m: 5:05.45 53.29 400m: 6:42.69 47.74

7. NAGORNAIA, Daria 12 Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 6:50.42
50m: 45.75 45.75 150m: 2:36.51 53.48 250m: 4:20.67 52.72 350m: 6:03.88 47.81

100m: 1:43.03 57.28 200m: 3:27.95 51.44 300m: 5:16.07 55.40 400m: 6:50.42 46.54

8. MATOS PEREIRA, Sara Filipa 12 Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ettelbruck 7:38.36
50m: 54.18 54.18 150m: 2:49.96 51.70 250m: 4:54.53 1:10.68 350m: 6:50.36 47.97

100m: 1:58.26 1:04.08 200m: 3:43.85 53.89 300m: 6:02.39 1:07.86 400m: 7:38.36 48.00

DSQ KOULISCHER, Mona-Lisa 12 Swimming Luxembourg
D7 - The swimmer did not initiate the turn at the completion of an immediate continiuous single or
simultaneous double arm pull after turning onto the breast (SW 6.4) (Time: 16:07)


